
ATDDEA August Competition Results 2024 

 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8617 The Groom Natalie White
61.786

(1)

63.214

(1)
62.500 1

8784 IL Principe Tracy Barnard
60.536

(2)

60.357

(2)
60.446 2

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 1 OC Preliminary 1.2 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8613 Rothwell Rustico Paige Gibson
62.188

(1)

65.313

(1)
63.750 1

8617 The Groom Natalie White
57.969

(2)

62.031

(2)
60.000 2

8784 IL Principe Tracy Barnard
50.625

(3)

55.625

(3)
53.125 3

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 2 OC Novice 2.2 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

7209 Diggaden Midnight Warrior Gabrielle House
64.375

(1)

63.875

(2)
1 64.125 1

8613 Rothwell Rustico Paige Gibson
61.375

(2)

64.500

(1)
62.938 2

8084 Don Dusseldorf TG Courtney Crockart SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 3 OC Elementary 3.2 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8031 GE Nevada Marcela Adkins
68.378

(1)

67.838

(1)
68.108 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 4 OC Medium 4.2 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

6543 Liberte Park Casanova Margot Warnett
66.176

(1)

66.176

(1)
66.176 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 6 Official Prix St Georges FEI FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

112 Palmyra Downs Snip Layla Wayne
66.875

(1)

66.458

(1)
66.667 1

110 Robbonie Popstar Lily Bidner SCR

109 Sylvester Claire Wojskowicz SCR

104 Whitterick Zara Wojskowicz SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 9 Junior Preliminary 1.3 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Margot Warnett

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 August 2024 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

112 Palmyra Downs Snip Layla Wayne
59.844

(1)
59.844 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 10 Junior Novice 2.2 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Kerribee Park Mareeba

PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 10 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

137 Cristogracia Bengala Leon Duff
64.000

(1)

62.667

(1)
63.333 1

129 Cristogracia Seriosa Leon Duff
58.333

(2)

61.000

(2)
1 59.667 2

119 Paso Mandy Armstrong
55.333

(3)

57.667

(3)
56.500 3

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 12 CR Senior Preparatory 2 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

145 Filigran Stellarose Marcela Adkins
70.893

(1)

66.429

(2)
68.661 1

137 Cristogracia Bengala Leon Duff
68.929

(2)

66.964

(1)
67.946 2

115 Cedarwood Natalie Jones
63.929

(3)

63.036

(3)
63.482 3

106 Aloha Briar Rose Margaret Mackenzie
61.964

(4)

62.857

(=4)
62.411 4

129 Cristogracia Seriosa Leon Duff
61.250

(5)

62.857

(=4)
62.054 5

105 Bella Natalie Jones
59.643

(6)

61.429

(6)
1 60.536 6

130 Cristogracia Encantada Lynda Wood
57.321

(7)

57.857

(7)
57.589 7

111 Mister Magnusifent Jade Wayne SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 13 CR Open Preliminary 1.2 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

105 Bella Natalie Jones
61.250

(1)

61.875

(1)
61.563 1

115 Cedarwood Natalie Jones
58.125

(2)

61.094

(2)
1 59.609 2

130 Cristogracia Encantada Lynda Wood
53.906

(3)

56.719

(3)
2 55.313 3

113 Avonlea's Aartjen Sharlene Wojskowicz SCR

111 Mister Magnusifent Jade Wayne SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 14 CR Open Novice 2.2 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Margot Warnett

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 11 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8617 The Groom Natalie White
60.625

(1)

60.833

(1)
60.729 1

8784 IL Principe Tracy Barnard
55.208

(2)

57.083

(2)
56.146 2

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 16 OC Preliminary 1.3 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 11 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8613 Rothwell Rustico Paige Gibson
64.118

(1)

63.088

(1)
63.603 1

8617 The Groom Natalie White
56.765

(2)

57.941

(2)
57.353 2

8784 IL Principe Tracy Barnard Elim

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 17 OC Novice 2.3 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 11 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

7209 Diggaden Midnight Warrior Gabrielle House
64.268

(1)

61.829

(2)
63.049 1

8613 Rothwell Rustico Paige Gibson
60.976

(2)

62.561

(1)
61.768 2

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 18 OC Elementary 3.3 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 11 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

6543 Liberte Park Casanova Margot Warnett
64.559

(1)

61.471

(1)
63.015 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 22 Official Inter 1 FEI FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 11 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

112 Palmyra Downs Snip Layla Wayne
68.750

(1)

68.214

(1)
68.482 1

109 Sylvester Claire Wojskowicz
50.179

(2)

54.643

(2)
1 52.411 2

104 Whitterick Zara Wojskowicz
50.000

(3)

53.750

(3)
51.875 3

110 Robbonie Popstar Lily Bidner SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 24 Junior Preliminary 1.2 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Margot Warnett

Kerribee Park Mareeba

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 11 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

112 Palmyra Downs Snip Layla Wayne
65.441

(1)

65.735

(1)
65.588 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 25 Junior Novice 2.3 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 11 August 2024 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

109 Sylvester Claire Wojskowicz
56.667

(1)
56.667 1

104 Whitterick Zara Wojskowicz
55.667

(2)
55.667 2

114 Red Barron Lily Bidner SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 26 Junior Preparatory 2 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Kerribee Park Mareeba

PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 11 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

137 Cristogracia Bengala Leon Duff
66.333

(1)

63.333

(1)
64.833 1

129 Cristogracia Seriosa Leon Duff
61.333

(2)

61.000

(2)
61.167 2

119 Paso Mandy Armstrong
54.333

(3)

56.667

(3)
55.500 3

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 27 CR Senior Preparatory 2 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 11 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

137 Cristogracia Bengala Leon Duff
64.583

(1)

64.792

(1)
64.688 1

106 Aloha Briar Rose Margaret Mackenzie
64.167

(2)

63.125

(2)
63.646 2

115 Cedarwood Natalie Jones
61.667

(3)

61.667

(4)
61.667 3

129 Cristogracia Seriosa Leon Duff
60.000

(4)

62.292

(3)
61.146 4

105 Bella Natalie Jones
57.083

(5)

57.917

(5)
1 57.500 5

145 Filigran Stellarose Marcela Adkins SCR

111 Mister Magnusifent Jade Wayne SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 28 CR Open Preliminary 1.3 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 11 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

113 Avonlea's Aartjen Sharlene Wojskowicz
60.882

(1)

61.176

(1)
61.029 1

115 Cedarwood Natalie Jones
59.118

(=2)

59.265

(2)
59.191 2

105 Bella Natalie Jones
59.118

(=2)

57.353

(3)
2 58.235 3

111 Mister Magnusifent Jade Wayne SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 29 CR Open Novice 2.3 FINAL

Netta Stringer

Margot Warnett

Kerribee Park Mareeba

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 11 August 2024 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

113 Avonlea's Aartjen Sharlene Wojskowicz
57.195

(1)

59.878

(1)
58.537 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 30 CR Open Elementary 3.3 FINAL

Emma Flegman

Margot Warnett

Kerribee Park Mareeba


